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Bearings

KB025CPO KAYDON

Thin section bearing

TYPE: Ball bearings, Thin section ball bearing, Radial, Open, inch size
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d
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WEIGHT, KG
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
FAG
INA
NSK
SKF

63,500
79,375
69,367
73,482
7,938
7,938
1,016

0,077

KAYDON

L10RA208

CSCB025
NBC 6307
FPCB 208



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/909-kaydon/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/383248/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/383249/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/383250/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/383251/

